Zmieszane odpady komunalne
Harmonogram na STYCZEN-GRUDZIEN 2023 dla budynkéw jedno- i dwulokalowych

STYCZEN

LUTY

MARZEC

KWIECIEN

MAJ

CZERWIEC

LIPIEC

SIERPIEN

WRZESIEN

PAZDZIERNIK

LISTOPAD

GRUDZIEN

Piechcin

9,23

6,20

6,20

3,17

2,15,29

12,26

10,24

7,21

4,18

2,16,30

13,27

11,27

Aleksandrowo

9,23

6,20

6,20

3,17

2,15,29

12,26

10,24

7,21

4,18

2,16,30

13,27

11,27

Szeroki Kamien

9,23

6,20

6,20

3,17

2,15,29

12,26

10,24

7,21

4,18

2,16,30

13,27

11,27

Barcin ul.:
Artylerzystéw
Dworcowa
Mogileriska
Lotnikow

9,23

6,20

6,20

3,17

2,15,29

12,26

10,24

7,21

4,18

2,16,30

13,27

11,27

Barcin ul.:

Plac 1 Maja,
Sw. Wojciecha,
Wyzwolenia,
Dabrowiecka
Patucka,
Powstancow
Wlkp.,
Kasztanowa,
Akacjowa,
Koscielna,
Pakoska,
Wojska Polskiego
Krotoszynska

10,24

7,21

7,21

4,18

2,16,30

13,27

11,25

8,22

5,19

3,17,31

14,28

12,27

Krotoszyn

10,24

7,21

7,21

4,18

2,16,30

13,27

11,25

8,22

5,19

3,17,31

14,28

12,27

Barcin ul.:
Polna,

J. Kasprowicza,
H. Sienkiewicza,
B. Prusa,
J.Kochanowskiego,
M. Konopnickiej
A. Mickiewicza,
W. Reymonta,
J. Stowackiego,
E. Orzeszkowej,
4 Stycznia
takowa

11,25

8,22

8,22

5,19

4,17,31

14,28

12,26

9,23

6,20

4,18

2,15,29

13,28
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Wolice 11,25 8,22 8,22 5,19 4,17,31 14,28 12,26 9,23 6,20 4,18 2,15,29 13,28
Mamlicz 12,26 9,23 9,23 6,20 4,18 1,15,29 13,27 10,24 7,21 5,19 2,16,30 14,29
Dabrowka 12,26 | 9,23 9,23 6,20 4,18 1,15,29 13,27 10,24 7,21 5,19 2,16,30 14,29
Barciniska

Ztotowo 12,26 9,23 9,23 6,20 4,18 1,15,29 13,27 10,24 7,21 5,19 2,16,30 14,29
Barcin ul.

ZniAska,

Podgorna, 13,27 | 1024 | 10,24 7,21 5,19 2,16,30 14,28 11,25 8,22 6,20 3,17 1,15,29
Spokojna, Lesna

Mostowa, Cicha,

Klonowa, Lipowa

Barcin Wie$ 1327 | 1024 | 10,24 7,21 5,19 2,16,30 14,28 11,25 8,22 6,20 3,17 1,15,29
Mtodocin 2,16,30 | 13,27 | 13,27 11,24 8,22 5,19 3,17,31 14,28 11,25 9,23 6,20 4,18
Pturek 2,16,30 | 13,27 | 13,27 11,24 8,22 5,19 3,17,31 14,28 11,25 9,23 6,20 4,18
Knieja 2,16,30 | 13,27 | 13,27 11,24 8,22 5,19 3,17,31 14,28 11,25 9,23 6,20 4,18
Ezgiso'goijsmk'e' 2,16,30 | 13,27 | 13,27 11,24 8,22 5,19 3,17,31 14,28 11,25 9,23 6,20 4,18
Gulczewo 2,16,30 | 13,27 | 13,27 11,24 8,22 5,19 3,17,31 14,28 11,25 9,23 6,20 4,18
Augustowo 2,16,30 | 13,27 | 13,27 11,24 8,22 5,19 3,17,31 14,28 11,25 9,23 6,20 4,18
Kania 2,16,30 | 13,27 | 13,27 11,24 8,22 5,19 3,17,31 14,28 11,25 9,23 6,20 4,18
Julianowo 2,16,30 | 13,27 | 13,27 11,24 8,22 5,19 3,17,31 14,28 11,25 9,23 6,20 4,18
J6zefinka 2,16,30 | 13,27 | 13,27 11,24 8,22 5,19 3,17,31 14,28 11,25 9,23 6,20 4,18




